ZXCT21xQ
Document number: DS45518 Rev. 3 - 2
  1 of 14
April 2023
© 2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
ZXCT21xQ
26V, ZERO-DRIFT, HIGH-PRECISION CURRENT MONITOR

© 2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
ZXCT21xQ
Ordering Information
    ZXCT21 X  Q  X  XX  -  7
   Gain     Automotive  Version  Package  Packing
   0 :
1 :
Gain=200
Gain=500
  A : Normal
B : Middle
   DW : SOT363  7 : 7” Tape & Reel
   2 : Gain=1000     C : Best
   3 : Gain=50
   4 : Gain=100
   5 : Gain=75
Part Number Package Code Package
Packing
Qty. Carrier
ZXCT210QADW-7 DW SOT363 3000 7” Tape and Reel
ZXCT210QBDW-7 DW SOT363 3000 7” Tape and Reel
ZXCT210QCDW-7 DW SOT363 3000 7” Tape and Reel
ZXCT211QADW-7 DW SOT363 3000 7” Tape and Reel
ZXCT211QBDW-7 DW SOT363 3000 7” Tape and Reel
ZXCT211QCDW-7 DW SOT363 3000 7” Tape and Reel
ZXCT212QADW-7 DW SOT363 3000 7” Tape and Reel
ZXCT212QBDW-7 DW SOT363 3000 7” Tape and Reel
ZXCT212QCDW-7 DW SOT363 3000 7” Tape and Reel
ZXCT213QADW-7 DW SOT363 3000 7” Tape and Reel
ZXCT213QBDW-7 DW SOT363 3000 7” Tape and Reel
ZXCT213QCDW-7 DW SOT363 3000 7” Tape and Reel
ZXCT214QADW-7 DW SOT363 3000 7” Tape and Reel
ZXCT214QBDW-7 DW SOT363 3000 7” Tape and Reel
ZXCT214QCDW-7 DW SOT363 3000 7” Tape and Reel
ZXCT215QADW-7 DW SOT363 3000 7” Tape and Reel
ZXCT215QBDW-7 DW SOT363 3000 7” Tape and Reel
ZXCT215QCDW-7 DW SOT363 3000 7” Tape and Reel
ZXCT21xQ
Document number: DS45518 Rev. 3 - 2
  12 of 14
April 2023
© 2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
ZXCT21xQ
Marking Information
SOT363
1 2 3
6 74
XXX
Y W X
XXX : Identification Code
  Y  : Year 0 to 9 (ex: 3 = 2023)
 X : Internal Code
(Top View)
5
W : Week : A to Z : week 1 to 26;
a to z : week 27 to 52; z represents
week 52 and 53